
SUNSHINE STAMPEDE APRIL 9th-10th, 2011
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

JUNIOR BULL RIDING JUNIOR BULL RIDING JUNIOR BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 JANINE P FGRA 8.47    1 JANINE P FGRA 8.47

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 JANINE P FGRA 1.56 1 AMY G FGRA 1.90 1 JANINE P FGRA 1.56
2 DALE T ARGRA 1.62 2 AMANDA N FGRA 2.00 2 DALE T ARGRA 1.62

      3 AMY G FGRA 1.90
      4 AMANDA N FGRA 2.00
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 AMANDA N FGRA 17.02 1 AMANDA N FGRA 16.94 1 AMANDA N FGRA 33.96
2 DEVON T FGRA 17.47 2 EMILY D FGRA 17.44 2 CELESTE F FGRA 35.79
3 TAYLOR I FGRA 17.77 3 CELESTE F FGRA 17.88 3 EMILY D FGRA 35.94
4 REESHA D FGRA 17.79 4 ALISON G FGRA 17.99 4 TAYLOR I FGRA 36.094 REESHA D FGRA 17.79 4 ALISON G FGRA 17.99 4 TAYLOR I FGRA 36.09
5 BRIANA H GWGRA 17.80 5 LAURA M FGRA 18.06 5 REESHA D FGRA 40.70
6 CELESTE F FGRA 17.91 6 TAYLOR I FGRA 18.32 6 LAURA M FGRA 40.82
7 SAMANTHA B FGRA 17.99 7 VICTORIA B FGRA 18.39 7 ALISON G FGRA 42.24
8 ADRIANNA M FGRA 18.47 8 REESHA D FGRA 22.91 8 ADRIANNA M FGRA 43.07

         
POLE BENDING  POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round  Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 CELESTE F FGRA 23.39 1 MONICA M FGRA 22.56 1 CELESTE F FGRA 46.88
2 BRIANA H GWGRA 23.84 2 BEVERLY W FGRA 23.13 2 BRIANA H GWGRA 47.00
3 BEVERLY W FGRA 24.32 3 BRIANA H GWGRA 23.16 3 BEVERLY W FGRA 47.45
4 CAROLYN F FGRA 24.35 4 CELESTE F FGRA 23.49 4 MONICA M FGRA 47.47
5 MONICA M FGRA 24.91 5 VICTORIA B FGRA 23.99 5 DeeDee W FGRA 49.79
6 DeeDee W FGRA 25.10 6 DeeDee W FGRA 24.69 6 AMANDA N FGRA 54.77
7 AMANDA N FGRA 26.97 7 ALISON G FGRA 26.48    
8 DEVON T FGRA 32.64 8 AMANDA N FGRA 27.80    

         
FLAG RACING  FLAG RACING FLAG RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 BEVERLY W FGRA 12.59 1 BEVERLY W FGRA 11.46 1 BEVERLY W FGRA 24.05
2 CELESTE F FGRA 18.60 2 BRIANA H GWGRA 13.16 2 CELESTE F FGRA 33.82
3 AMANDA R FGRA 35.50 3 VICTORIA B FGRA 14.53 3 AMANDA R FGRA 73.08

   4 CELESTE F FGRA 15.22    
   5 AMY G FGRA 29.36    
   6 AMANDA R FGRA 37.58    
         

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
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SUNSHINE STAMPEDE APRIL 9th-10th, 2011
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 WADE E TGRA 62.0 1 WADE E TGRA 62.0 1 WADE E TGRA 124.0
2 LUKE L FGRA 56.0       

         
JUNIOR BULL RIDING JUNIOR BULL RIDING JUNIOR BULL RIDING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score

1 LUKE L FGRA 79.0 1 WADE E TGRA 78.0 1 LUKE L FGRA 152.0
2 MATTY P FGRA 75.0 2 RENO FGRA 77.0    

   3 LUKE L FGRA 73.0    
         

CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 CARL S NSGRA 4.09 1 KELLY P NMGRA 3.46 1 RANDY E TGRA 8.90
2 BRIAN H NMGRA 4.15 2 RANDY E TGRA 4.03 2 CARL S NSGRA 9.90
3 RANDY E TGRA 4.87 3 GENE F TGRA 5.28 3 BRIAN H NMGRA 10.47
4 GREG J FGRA 5.28 4 CARL S NSGRA 5.81 4 GREG J FGRA 12.81
5 TOM S FGRA 5.67 5 MICHAEL J FGRA 6.00 5 JEFF N ARGRA 13.49
6 TIM M FGRA 6.62 6 JEFF N ARGRA 6.15 6 TOM S FGRA 13.82
7 CARVIE G FGRA 6.78 7 BRIAN H NMGRA 6.32 7 CARVIE G FGRA 14.22
8 CHAD N FGRA 7.13 8 CHARLIE C RRRA 6.55 8 KELLY P NMGRA 14.77

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT  CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 JOHN B CGRA 1.02 1 CHUCK B FGRA 1.02 1 GENE F TGRA 2.33
2 TODD G FGRA 1.12 2 GENE F TGRA 1.06 2 CHARLIE C RRRA 2.46
3 MATTY P FGRA 1.18 3 DAVID R RRRA 1.09    
4 CHARLIE C RRRA 1.21 4 CHARLIE C RRRA 1.25    
5 GENE F TGRA 1.27 5 JAMES Y FGRA 1.43    
6 TIM M FGRA 1.31 6 LUKE L FGRA 1.53    
7 SACRAMENTO J SCCGR 1.34 7 CODY W FGRA 2.00    
8 JOHNNY S TGRA 1.43   8 JOHNNY S TGRA 1.43   

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 LUKE L FGRA 4.65 1 LUKE L FGRA 20.25 1 LUKE L FGRA 24.90
2 JORDON U FGRA 5.15       

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 CHARLIE C RRRA 17.09 1 JASON M RRRA 16.99 1 CHARLIE C RRRA 34.16
2 JASON M RRRA 17.46 2 CHARLIE C RRRA 17.07 2 JASON M RRRA 34.45
3 TOMMY K RRRA 18.05 3 CHARLIE C RRRA 17.56 3 CHARLIE C RRRA 35.64
4 CHARLIE C RRRA 18.08 4 TOMMY K RRRA 17.92 4 TOMMY K RRRA 35.97
5 KIRK R FGRA 18.22 5 KIRK R FGRA 18.84 5 KIRK R FGRA 37.06
6 LUKE L FGRA 18.50 6 NICHOLAUS C RRRA 19.41 6 LUKE L FGRA 37.97
7 DAN H RRRA 18.57 7 LUKE L FGRA 19.47 7 NICHOLAUS C RRRA 39.45
8 CARVIE G FGRA 19.36 8 WILLIAM T FGRA 19.91 8 CARVIE G FGRA 39.49

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 CHARLIE C RRRA 21.17 1 CHARLIE C RRRA 21.13 1 CHARLIE C RRRA 42.30
2 MAX M RRRA 21.50 2 JASON M RRRA 21.24 2 TOMMY K RRRA 47.39
3 CHARLIE C RRRA 22.05 3 TOMMY K RRRA 22.05 3 JASON M RRRA 47.65
4 WILLIAM T FGRA 25.33 4 DAN H RRRA 22.84 4 CHARLIE C RRRA 47.96
5 TOMMY K RRRA 25.34 5 WILLIAM T FGRA 23.45 5 WILLIAM T FGRA 48.78
6 WOLF K GWGRA 26.21 6 CHARLIE C RRRA 25.91 6 DAN H RRRA 50.67
7 JASON M RRRA 26.41 7 WOLF K GWGRA 26.48 7 WOLF K GWGRA 52.69
8 MICHAEL J FGRA 27.41 8 KIRK R FGRA 26.97 8 KIRK R FGRA 55.18
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SUNSHINE STAMPEDE APRIL 9th-10th, 2011
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 WOLF K GWGRA 10.65 1 LUKE L FGRA 12.49 1 JIM S LGRA 27.34
2 WILLIAM T FGRA 11.24 2 CARVIE G FGRA 12.78 2 LUKE L FGRA 28.21
3 JIM S LGRA 12.31 3 JIM S LGRA 15.03 3 TODD G FGRA 44.52
4 LUKE L FGRA 15.72 4 MICHAEL J FGRA 15.85    
5 MATTY P FGRA 20.12 5 KIRK R FGRA 17.33    
6 TODD G FGRA 22.21 6 TODD G FGRA 22.31    

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 JORDON U FGRA 14.32 1 AMANDA N FGRA 13.89 1 AMANDA N FGRA 13.89
1 RAMON C FGRA 1 LUKE L FGRA 1 LUKE L FGRA

      2 JORDON U FGRA 14.32
      2 RAMON C FGRA
         

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 CHUCK B FGRA 9.50 1 ROB S ARGRA 8.25 1 CHUCK B FGRA 18.93
1 BRIAN H NMGRA 1 BOB B GSGRA 1 BRIAN H NMGRA
2 WOLF K GWGRA 9.58 2 CHAD N FGRA 8.96 2 ROB S ARGRA 19.14
2 JOHN S GWGRA 2 WADE E TGRA 2 BOB B GSGRA
3 ED M GSGRA 10.06 3 AMY G FGRA 9.25 3 CHAD N FGRA 21.23
3 KELLY P NMGRA 3 LUKE L FGRA 3 WADE E TGRA
4 ROB S ARGRA 10.89 4 CHUCK B FGRA 9.43 4 ED M GSGRA 21.46
4 BOB B GSGRA 4 BRIAN H NMGRA 4 KELLY P NMGRA
5 SONNY K ASGRA 11.00 5 LORI A ARGRA 10.53 5 LORI A ARGRA 25.28
5 RODEO J MIGRA 5 ED M ARGRA 5 ED M ARGRA
6 COWBOY M CCGRA 11.18 6 ED M GSGRA 11.40 6 OCHO C FGRA 26.76
6 CHARLIE C RRRA 6 KELLY P NMGRA 6 WILLIAM T FGRA
7 CHAD N FGRA 12.27 7 LAURA M FGRA 12.00 7 AMY G FGRA 27.25
7 WADE E TGRA 7 CHARLIE C RRRA 7 LUKE L FGRA
8 JEFF N ARGRA 12.69 8 OCHO C FGRA 13.00 8 LAURA M FGRA 27.318 JEFF N ARGRA 12.69 8 OCHO C FGRA 13.00 8 LAURA M FGRA 27.31
8 JANE V ARGRA 8 WILLIAM T FGRA 8 CHARLIE C RRRA

  
WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 COWBOY M CCGRA 13.93 1 LORI A ARGRA 14.90 1 COWBOY M CCGRA 39.46
1 CHAD N FGRA 1 BOB B GSGRA 1 CHAD N FGRA
1 RACHEL P MGRA 1 RANDY E TGRA 1 RACHEL P MGRA
2 DALE T ARGRA 15.65 2 LUKE L FGRA 21.90 2 DALE T ARGRA 40.52
2 LITTLE H FGRA 2 MATTY P FGRA 2 LITTLE H FGRA
2 TIM M FGRA 2 BRIANA H GWGRA 2 TIM M FGRA
3 ROB S ARGRA 17.31 3 LAURA H RRRA 22.56 3 LORI A ARGRA 44.80
3 JANE V ARGRA 3 TOMMY K RRRA 3 BOB B GSGRA
3 BRIAN H NMGRA 3 MAX M RRRA 3 RANDY E TGRA
4 KIMBERLEY K CGRA 19.31 4 CHUCK B FGRA 24.66 4 ROB S ARGRA 45.06
4 WADE E TGRA 4 OCHO C FGRA 4 JANE V ARGRA
4 GENE F TGRA 4 JANINE P FGRA 4 BRIAN H NMGRA
5 LAURA M FGRA 19.50 5 DALE T ARGRA 24.87 5 CHUCK B FGRA 46.81
5 NICHOLAUS C RRRA 5 LITTLE H FGRA 5 OCHO C FGRA
5 DAVID R RRRA 5 TIM M FGRA 5 JANINE P FGRA
6 CHUCK B FGRA 22.15 6 COWBOY M CCGRA 25.53 6 KIMBERLEY K CGRA 53.35
6 OCHO C FGRA 6 CHAD N FGRA 6 GENE F TGRA
6 JANINE P FGRA 6 RACHEL P MGRA    
7 TODD G FGRA 22.59 7 ROB S ARGRA 27.75 7 LUKE L FGRA 60.15
7 AMY G FGRA 7 JANE V ARGRA 7 MATTY P FGRA
7 GENE P FGRA 7 BRIAN H NMGRA 7 BRIANA H GWGRA
8 LORI A ARGRA 29.90 8 AMANDA N FGRA 28.12 8 LAURA H RRRA 60.99
8 BOB B GSGRA 8 JAMES Y FGRA 8 TOMMY K RRRA
8 RANDY E TGRA 8 TRIXIE MGRA 8 MAX M RRRA
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SUNSHINE STAMPEDE APRIL 9th-10th, 2011
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 ROB S ARGRA 10.53 1 COWBOY M CCGRA 10.73 1 CHAD N FGRA 21.83
1 BOB B GSGRA 1 ED M GSGRA    
2 CHAD N FGRA 10.68 2 CHARLIE C RRRA 11.03 2 CHUCK B FGRA 22.05
2 WADE E TGRA 2 TOMMY K RRRA 2 BRIAN H NMGRA
3 CHUCK B FGRA 10.87 3 VICTORIA B FGRA 11.15 3 ROB S ARGRA 22.13
3 BRIAN H NMGRA 3 CHAD N FGRA 3 BOB B GSGRA
4 COWBOY M CCGRA 12.06 4 CHUCK B FGRA 11.18 4 COWBOY M CCGRA 22.79
4 ED M GSGRA 4 BRIAN H NMGRA 4 ED M GSGRA
5 DAN H RRRA 12.09 5 ROB S ARGRA 11.60 5 NICHOLAUS C RRRA 24.76
5 JASON M RRRA 5 BOB B GSGRA 5 DAVID R RRRA
6 NICHOLAUS C RRRA 12.84 6 NICHOLAUS C RRRA 11.92 6 CHARLIE C RRRA 25.49
6 DAVID R RRRA 6 DAVID R RRRA 6 TOMMY K RRRA
7 LOUIE R CGRA 13.21 7 LOUIE R CGRA 12.43 7 LOUIE R CGRA 25.64
7 CARL S NSGRA 7 CARL S NSGRA 7 CARL S NSGRA
8 OCHO C FGRA 13.37 8 LUKE L FGRA 12.52 8 LAURA M FGRA 26.68
8 CHARLIE C RRRA 8 COWBOY A LGRA 8 MAX M RRRA

ALL ROUND Cowgirls 29 ALL ROUND
Place Cowgirl Assn Points Cowboys 75 Place Cowboy Assn Points

1 AMANDA N FGRA 245 Total 104 1 LUKE L FGRA 540
2 JANINE P FGRA 160 2 CHARLIE C RRRA 300
3 AMY G FGRA 140 Events entered 785 3 WADE E TGRA 295

   Average Events per Contestant 7.55 4 BRIAN H NMGRA 285
   5 CHUCK B FGRA 270

TEAM POINTS   
Place Team Assn Points

1 Florida FGRA 4,070
2 Red River RRRA 1,380
3 Texas TGRA 610
4 Alberta ARGRA 585
5 New Mexico NMGRA 400
6 Missouri-St Louis GWGRA 390
7 California GSGRA 3807 California GSGRA 380
8 Central Canada CCGRA 185
9 Colorado CGRA 125
9 Minnesota NSGRA 125

11 Pennsylvania LGRA 95
12 Missouri MGRA 90
12 Atlantic States ASGRA 30
12 Michigan MIGRA 30
15 Sierra Capital Crossroads SCCGRA 20

Total 8,515

www.igra.com Page 4 posted 04/11/11


